

Schedule of Fees and Charges

Effective November 1st, 2025

The following is a schedule of fees and charges set by City of Tuscaloosa Municipal Code Section 5

LANDING FEES:

Aircraft 6,000 lbs. to 12,499 lbs MLW	\$2.25/1,000 lbs.
Aircraft 12,500 lbs. MLW and over	\$2.75/1,000 lbs.

^{*}Except for aircraft designated as exempt in Section 5-41(c)

SPECIAL EVENT FEES:

Single Engine Piston	\$25.00
Twin Engine Piston	\$50.00
Light Category (6,000 – 9,999)	\$50.00
Small Category (10,000 – 19,999)	\$75.00
Medium Category (20,000-29,999)	\$100.00
Large Category (30,000 – 49,999)	\$125.00
Extra Large Category (50,000+)	\$150.00
	5 44 (I)

^{*}Except for aircraft designated as exempt in Section 5-41(d)

FUEL FLOWAGE FEES:

Aviation Avgas	\$0.06/gal.
Aviation Jet Fuel	\$0.10/gal.

LEASE RATES:

Ground Lease Rate \$0.30/sqft

For reference, the adopted City of Tuscaloosa Codes for airport fees and aircraft exemptions can be found under Section 5.41 by clicking here.

Effective August 26, 2024, Landing and Special Event fees are managed by Vector Airport Systems via their PLANEPASS® service on behalf of the airport. If applicable, any fees paid to FBO(s) are separate from fees billed and collected by Vector. Further details can be found at the airport's website concerning fees charged by Vector as authorized by the Airport.

Sincerely,

Airport Director

Tuscaloosa National Airport

